APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED

CITY of PORTLAND

| Portland, Maine | ,[uly_10, 1964 |
|--|--|
| To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. | \$ |
| • | If the following heating, cooking or power equipment in according for Portland, and the following specifications: |
| Location Lot A Alpine Road Use of Building | welling No Stories New Building |
| Name and address of owner of appliance North Ports | Ley, Alpine Road Existing |
| Installer's nam | |
| General Descr | iption of Work |
| To install oil-fired forced hot water heating s | system |
| | POWER BOILER |
| Location of appliancebasement Any burnable m | aterial in floor surface or beneath?no |
| If so, how protected? | Kind of fuel?oil |
| | e or casing top of furnace2† |
| | cc4 From sides or back of appliance3! |
| | ame fluenone |
| | Rated maximum demand per hour |
| - | roper and safe combustion?yes |
| | |
| | BURNER |
| Name and type of burner . Torrid Heet | |
| Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil | supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?bottom |
| Type of floor beneath burner concrete concrete | Size of vent pipe12,11. |
| Location of oil storage besement | . Number and capacity of tanks1-275. gal. |
| Low water shut off | No No. |
| Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flama? yes | How many tanks enclosed? |
| Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burn | ers none |
| | |
| | 3 APPLIANCE |
| | urnable material in floor surface or beneath? |
| | |
| | ombustible material from top of appliance? |
| From front of appliance From sides and ba | ick From top of smokepipe |
| Size of chimney flue Other connections to s | ame flue |
| Is hood to be provided? If so, how ve | nted? Forced or gravity? |
| If gas fired, how vented? | Rated maximum demand per hour |
| MISCELLANI:OUS EQUIPME | NT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION |
| 4 (4) | |
| | NOTES TO SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO |
| | |
| proprietario de mandamento | to this to death phoposis dispulses to collection to consecut the collection of the collections. |
| · tomorrows in the control of the co | Daniero India e Cole e Adde e Cole de |
| adam con a construction of the construction of | |
| Amount of fee enclosed? .2,00. (\$2.00 for one heater, building at same time.) | etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same |
| | |
| ROVED: | |
| Wanter the Computer County from the Conference of the Section of the County of the Cou | ill there be in charge of the above work a person competent to |
| se | e that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are |
| ob | served?yos |
| | Pallotta Oil Co. |
| AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE | (i) |

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Inetaller Joseph Gold Cotof

NOTES



INSPECTION COPY

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

PERMIT ISSUED
JUL 27 1964

| TATIS POST | Portland, Main | e,July_21,_19 | 64 | PITY of PORT | ANU |
|--|---|--|--|--|---|
| To the INSPECTOR OF BU | | | • | C) Six and | |
| The undersigned hereby in accordance with the Laws of | 1 11' - fan a hamait to a | and allow work gir demoli | sh install the follow oning Ordinance o | ving building structure equif f the City of Portland, plan | ment s and |
| | Languagith maid the tellerin | MA COPETRECHANIS: | | | |
| Tacavian 53 Alpine Ro | ad (LOT 101 | | thin Fire Limits? | Dist. No | ******* |
| Owner's name and address | Martin Bar | tley, 53 Alpino | Road | Telephone | *************************************** |
| I and name and address | | | | Telephone | *************************************** |
| Cantractor's name and address | se owner | | *************************************** | Telephone | |
| A | | Specifications | Plans | yo. or sneets . | |
| Proposed use of building | Dwa. | lling | | No. iamilies | f |
| T ant uso | 11 | | | INO. Iailiilles | A |
| Material frame No. sto | ries Heat | Style of ro | loc | Roohng | ****************** |
| Other buildings on same lot | | *************************************** | | Fee \$ 3.00 | |
| Estimated cost \$ 400. | nd-1-00-1-0-2-0-0-1 | | | Fee \$ | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
| | General D | escription of Nev | v Work | | |
| Mtmist & | x14: open porch | on rear of dwell | Ling | | |
| | | 011 1 00 | J | مهر | |
| Between k | r ≠ BATM | 1 | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | 4x8 plat | ce - 71 span | |
| | | | | | |
| It is understood that this pert the name of the heating contra | nit does not include inst ctor. PERMIT TO | allation of heating c.p. BE ISSUED TO | paratus which is to owner | o be taken out separately by | and in |
| | De | tails of New Wo | rk | | |
| Is any plumbing involved in | this work? | Is any elect | trical work involv | ed in this work? | |
| T | nublic sewer? | It not, wha | it is probosed for | sewager | |
| Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to | sent? | Form noti | ce sent? | | 3-6" |
| Height average grade to to | of plate | Height averag | e grade to highes | t point of roof | orth |
| Size, frontdepti | No. storie | esl_solid or fill | ed lend?9011 ie | earth or rock? | Sta. Waliam |
| Height average grade to top Size, front | Sonotubes 1 | hickness, top | bottom | cellar | nd. Lab. |
| Kind of roofshed | Rise per foot | Roof cover | ringaspnaru | , TOOTTHE OTGOD O | |
| NT- of objection | Material of chimne | evs oi lining | | u oi neat | |
| Framing Lumber-Kind he | mlook Dressed or | full size?dressed | Corner posts . | | f |
| Size Girder | Columns under gird | ers | 51ZC | Max. on centers | |
| Studs (outside walls and ca | arrying partitions) 2x4- | 16" O. C. Bridging i | n every floor and | nat roof span over 8 ree | |
| Joists and rafters: | ist floor?xc | 5, 2nd | , 3ra | , roof2x6 | ii |
| On centers: | 1st floor | ξμ 2nd | 3FQ | roof16 | |
| Maximum span: | 1st floor8 | , 2nd | James and STG manager | height? | 4 |
| If one story building with | masonry walls, thickne | ss of walls? | , | THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAM | |
| | | Ií a Garage | | | _ |
| No. cars now accommodat | ed on same lot, to | be accommodated | number comme | rcial cars to be accommod | ated |
| Will automobile repairing | be done other than min | or repairs to cars hal | oitually stored in | the proposed building? | |
| | | ٦ | | llaneous | |
| PPROVED: | M | Will work requir | re disturbing of a | ny tree on a public street?. | no |
| <i>9</i> . E. | Ju. | | | above work a person com | |
| · | | see that the St | tate and City re | quirements pertaining th | ereto are |
| annessande de alembro possura populares e carelado es sons en escolo separado sonte provente e contra provente | 20000010000001110000000000100010000100 | observed?y | | and the second s | |
| | 4111141-64111-6411-44164-4411-4-441611-4416-4-1-4-1 | ODSCI VCCI I IIIIIIII. | ~~·· | | |
| | | - | | | |

P.K

Final Notif. Cert. of Occupancy issued Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice NOTES

| PERMIT TO NISTALL I | LUMBING | | | 3987 |
|-----------------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|--------------|--------------------|
| | Address | Lot 10 Alpine Road | PER | MIT NUMBER |
| | Installation | For: Martin Bartley | | |
| Date 15-11-64 | Owner of I | Bidg. Martin Bartley | | |
| PORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR | Owner's A | idress: Bartley Road | | |
| t (D. Unlah | Plumber: | William E. Miles Sr. Date: | 5_77 | FEE. |
| By J. P. Welch | NEW REI | | 140,000 | <u> </u> |
| APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION | 1_1_ | SINKS | ┝┋╌ | 2.00 |
| 10 /11 | | LAVATORIES | 3 | 4.00 |
| Date 7/10/2 13-64 | 1_2 | TOILETS | 1-4-1 | 2.00 |
| DOSELA P. WELCH | 1 1 | BATH TUBS | ┼╌┷╌┼ | لما قِبا هِسَاسِين |
| . by | . | SHOWERS | ┼╌╌┼ | -60 |
| APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION | 1 | DRAINS | ╀ | OU |
| مدنسه . ه | | HOT WATER TANKS | | |
| pare Duly 27 h | 1 | TANKLESS WATER HEATERS | 1-1-1 | 6/1 |
| Mary - 1 | 1.1 | GARBAGE GRINDERS | 1-1- | 60 3 |
| NE WE | ICH_ | SEPTIC TANKS | | |
| | | HOUSE SEWERS | | |
| CHIEFO PUBLISHEDING INC | " EGIODE | ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain) | | 60 |
| RESIDENTIAL | 1-1- | Washing Machine | 11 | 60 |
| SINGLE | 1-1- | Set Tray | | |
| MULTI FAMILY | t - | | 1 | |
| NEW CONSTRUCTION | | | | 4-2-22 |
| REMODELING | TI AND H | EALTH DEPT. FLUMBING INSPECTION TO | IAL > | \$13.00 |

| PERMIT TO INSTALL P | LUMBI! | | 10 Alpine Post | | | 378 | | Ł |
|--|-----------|--------------|----------------------------------|-------|--------------|--------------|----------------|---|
| | Installat | ion For | Martin Bartley | | ~ | | | |
| Date 3-18-64 | Owner | cf Bldg | Martin Bartley | | | | | |
| PO ITLAND PLUMBING | Owner' | s Addre | ess: Bartley Cardens | | | <u> </u> | | |
| | Plumbe | r: | Part M. Hemarty | Date: | 3 | B-64 FEE | - . | |
| By J. P. Welch | NEW | REP'L | PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS | | | | | |
| APPRE VED FIRST INSPECTION | | | SINKS | | | | | |
| Act in the contract of the con | | | LAVATORIES | | | | | |
| Date, 111an 19, 1964 | | | TOILETS | | | | | |
| Date, History | | | BATH TURS | | | | | |
| JOSEPH E. WELC | 1 | | SHOWERS | | | | | |
| By | :1 | | DRAINS | | | ļ | | |
| APPLOVED FINAL INSPECTION | '} | | HOT WATER TANKS | | <u> </u> | | | |
| Jun 1019/16 | | | TANKLESS WATER HEATERS | | | | | • |
| Dale - 1 1 04-19, 1-1-04- | 1 | 1 | GARBAGE GRINDERS | | ┷- | ├ - | <u> </u> | 3 |
| INSEPH P. W | IFLC: | 1 | SEPTIC TANKS | | | <u> </u> | | _ |
| | VSP8C | IOR | HOUSE SEWERS | | 1 | 1.3 | 00- | |
| E LARY BE THIRD I | ADL OIL | 100 | ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house dra | in) | | | | |
| [] RESIDENTIAL | | + | | | | | | |
| SINGLE | | + | | | | | | |
| () · 🖂 MULTI FAMILY | | | | | T | | | |
| MEW CONSTRUCTION | L | 1 | | | | 14.0 | 00 | |
| D PENODELING | | | LTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION | 10 | TAL > | \$ 2. | ,00 | |
| PO | DTI ANS |) HEA! | LTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION | - | | | | |

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine AP Lot 10 Alpine Road

Merch 6, 1964

Mr. Martin Bartley, 75 Bartley Rvenue

Dear Mr. Bartley:

Permit for excavation and construction of foundation only for a one-story frame dwelling with attached garage 32'xk8' is being issued subject to there being no projection on the garage closer than 25 feet from the street line as shown other than the eaves which may project into this required front yard space not over 2'.

Very truly yours,

GEM/h

Gerald E. Mayborry Deputy Director of Building Inspection

CS-27

3/6/64

Allan

1- Stery dwelling



CHECK AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

Date - New- O.K

Zone Location .. R3-6.K.

✓ Interior or Gomer-Lot - O. 4.

► 40 ft. setback erea? (Section 21) C. 4

NUse - Dwelling-Gir

_ Sewage Disposal. - Sever - O.K.

~ Rear Yards - 6.2'- 0.4

4-Side Yards - 112 - 112 - 0.4

Front Yards - 25'-6.4

> Projections - ?

LHeight - 0.4

L-Lot Area - 10, 0 850' 0,4

- Building Area - 2,522 - House About: 1,440 0' Oit

Area per Family - O.M.

- Width of Lot - 0.4

Lot Frontage - O. K.

Off-street Parking - O.4

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

| | 11 11 | Foundation | | MAIL 9 |
|--|--|--|---|--|
| Class of Bu | | re Foundation | 1 | CITY of PORTLAND |
| | Portland, Mair | e, March 5, 1964 | | LILA AT LOUIT |
| To the INSPECTOR OF B | • | | | |
| The undersigned herel in accordance with the Laws specifications, if any, submitt | of the State of Maine, the | Building Code and Zoning C | | building structure equipment City of Portland, plans and |
| Location Lot 10 Alpi | ne Road | Within Fi | e Limits? | Dist. No |
| Owner's name and address | Martin Bart | Ley, 75 Bartley Ave. | | Telephone |
| Lessee's name and address. | | | | |
| Contractor's name and add | | | | |
| Architect | | Specifications | Plans Yes | No. of sheets |
| Proposed use of building | Dwellin | ng and garage | | No. families1 |
| Last use | ************************************* | | | No. families |
| Material No. s | tories Heat | Style of roof | | Roofing |
| Other buildings on seme lot | , | | *************************************** | |
| Estimated cost \$ | allee (Meller) Ir | | | Fee \$ 2.00 |
| | General De | escription of New Wor | k | |
| | | | | |
| the name of the heating control Is any plumbing involved i | Detention Detention on this work? | E ISSUED TO OWNER ails of New WorkIs any electrical wo | rk involved in | this work? |
| | • | • • | | 80 |
| Height average grade to to | on of plate | Height average grade | n highest poin | t of roof |
| | | | | |
| Material of foundation co | ncrete at least 41 | below grade | m 10" cel | larYes |
| Kind of roof | Rise per foot | Roof covering | | |
| | | | | eat |
| • | | | | Sills |
| | | 78 Size | - | |
| | • | 6" O. C. Bridging in every | | |
| Joists and rafters: | • | | | |
| On centers: | 1st floor | , 2nd | rd | , roof |
| Maximum span; | | | | |
| If one story building with | | | | height? |
| . • | | | | |
| No sans some some to | od on some let | If a Garage | - 4-l | see to be accommodated |
| | | | tored in the pr | oposed building? |
| PROVED: | | | Miscellaneo | ATB |
| M. E. 94. | w/meno- | | | on a public street? |
| aranining and are a second | man in familiar and in the same | | | work a person competent to |
| e de la constitue de la consti | mannen Georgegege. "wicht rechtstelle abrest mei freiter | | City requiren | ients pertaining thereto are |
| nersenstein weren erressels, et postenpersensensen werdunde | | observed?Yes | | |
| | | | | |
| 101 | | The Same | 0 1 | 12 - 20 |
| Inspection copy | Signature of owner | 1 tarlay. | -0-1/ | Barly |
| | | | | / / · · · · / / / · · · · / / / · · · · |

Staking Out Notice

Form Check Notice Notes Cert. of Occupancy issued

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION Lot 19 Alpine Road

Issued to

Entire

Date of Issue Docember 29, 1964

Sued to Martin Bartley Date of Issue December 29,, 1964
53 Alpino Road
This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, Builts—altered -changed as to use under Building Permit No. 64/350 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

[APPROVED OCCUPANCY]

Limiting Conditions:

One family dwelling with, attached one car garage,

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from uwper to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollage

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

Amendment No. #1

JUN 3 1964

Portland, Maine,

CITY of DORTLAND

To the 1 PECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

| Thindersigned hereby applies for ameno in the ginal application in accordance with the Ciof Portland, plans and specifications, | lment to Permit No. 64/350. pertaining to the Laws of the State of Maine, the Buil if any, submitted herewith, and the follow | o the building or structure comprised ding Code and Zoning Ordinance of ving specifications: |
|---|---|--|
| roca | Within Fire Lin | nits? Dist. No. |
| Own a name and address | dartley, 53 Alpine Road | Telephone |
| Lee's name and address | | Telephone |
| Ouractor's name and addressOwner | *************************************** | Telephone |
| renitect | ומ | land find aron at the state |
| Proposed use of building Dwe | alling and Garage | No. families |
| Last use | *********** | No families |
| Increased cost of work 50.00 | | Additional fee 2,00 |

June 2, 1964

Description of Proposed Work

To partition off postion of basement for storage room. (16' x 16') 2x4 stude 16'' o.c. covered with $\frac{1}{2}''$ prefinished plywood.

| | | New Work permit | |
|-----------------------------|------------------------------------|-----------------------------|--|
| Is any plumbing involved in | this work? | Is any electrical work invo | olved in this work? |
| Height average grade to top | of plateHei | ght average grade to highe | st point of roof |
| Size, front dept | h No. stories | solid or filled land? | earth or rock? |
| Material of foundation | | op bottom | cellar |
| Material of underpinning | He | eight | Thickness |
| Kind of roof | Rise per foot | Roof covering | |
| No. of chimneys | Material of chimneys | | of lining |
| Framing lumber—Kind | | Oressed or full size? | distribution of the state of th |
| Corner posts | Sills Girt or ledger be | ard? | Size |
| Girders Size | Columns under girders | Size | |
| Studs (outside walls and ca | orging partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. I | Bridging in every floor and | I flat roof span over 8 feet |
| Joists and rafters; | | | , roof |
| On centers: | | | roof |
| Maximum span: | | | , roof |
| Approved: | | Martin S Bartley | |
| 6/2/64-0.11- | alla | Signature of Owner | by: Mato Lasty |
| NSPECTION COPY | | | leat Deleans |
| 3.105 | | | Inspector of Buildings M |

Lot 10 Alpine Road Mr. Martin S. Bartley 75 Bartley Avenue Dear Mr. Bartley: Permit to construct a 1-story frame dwelling 32 mu with 1-car garage is being issued subject to plans receive with application and in compliance with Zoning Ordinance at Eullding Gode restrictions as follows: 1. The ceiling of the garage needs to be covered with plaster or some other incombustible material of no less than one-hour fire resistance. 2. Door to the garage shall be equipped with a self-closing solid core plywood door having a uniform thickness of one and three-quarters inches, or with a self-closing door affording equal or better protection. 3. The threshold of the door opening to the garage shall be raised at least six inches above the level of the garage floor, or an equivalent approved arrangement shall be provided to prevent the free flow of gasoline fumes into the dwelling house part. Very truly yours, A. Allan Soule Field Inspector AAS:m

HO LEGIDANCE ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

APR 8 1964

| Type | of Structure Inira Class | |
|--|--|--|
| Portla | nd Maine April 3, 1961 | CITY of PORTLA |
| 10 Warren Follow Or Bull DINGS Bo | There are a second | the same of the sa |
| inaccordance with the Laws of the State of M. specifications, if any, submitted heremits and the | ermit to erect alter repair demolish install the fall | wing building structure equipment of the City of Portland, plans and |
| Owner's name and address Montin C | Within Fire Limits | P. Dist. No. |
| Owner's name and addressMartin_3 Lessee's name and addressOwner | Bartley, 75 Partley Ave. | Telephone |
| Contractor's name and address | and the second s | Telephone |
| Architect | and the state of t | Telephone |
| Proposed use of building Instance description | Plans | Wes No. of sheets |
| Last use | | ················· No. familier 1 |
| Material I rame No stories 1 | | No. families |
| Other buildings on same lot | eatStyle of roofpitch | Roofing asphalt |
| Other buildings on same lot Estimated cost \$ | and the contract proof to the contract proof to the contract of the contract o | |
| | al Description of New Work | Fce \$ 28.00 |
| • | lling, and l-car attached garage overed where required by law with r | ģi sheetrock |
| Is connection to be made to public several | Details of New Work Is any electrical work involved invo | ı this work? Yes |
| Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate | Form notice sent? | 1867 |
| TO SHE GVEIGHT TRANS TO LOD OF 1 | | |
| Material of foundation depth 321 No. stor | riessolid or filled land?solid or filled land? | it of root |
| Size, front 48! depth 32! No. sto: Material of foundation cement Kind of roof at least 4! below grade Pitch Rise per loot No. of chimneys 8 1 Material of chimner Framing Lumber-Kind | Thickness, top bottom 10-8 | llar <u>yes</u> |
| No. of chimneys Rise per foot Material of chimneys Rise per foot Rise Rise per foot Rise Rise Per foot Rise Rise Per foot Rise Rise Rise Rise Rise Rise Rise Rise | Roof covering asphalt Cla | ss C Und. Lab |
| Framing Lumber-Kind | neys brickof lining tile Kind of he | eat f.h.w. fuel oil |
| Columns under at | 1 Talles | Sills 4XD |
| Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4 Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x10 | ders Lally Size 32" Max -16" O. C. Brideing in News 2 | on centers 81 |
| Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x10 | o. C. Bridging in every floor and flat ro | oof span over 8 feet. |
| On centers: 1st floor12"-1 | , 2nd , 3rd | roof _trussed |
| Maximum span: 1st flore 36 31 | TIQ moseonemann | roof |
| If one story building with masonry walls, thickness | , 2nd , 3rd , 3rd , 3rd , 3rd , 3rd | roof |
| If one story building with masonry walls, thickness | and the contest of the first of the contest of the | height |
| No. cars now accommodated on some | If a Garage | *************************************** |
| No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be Will automobile repairing be done other than mind | e accommodatednumber commercial care | s to be accommodored " |
| | or repairs to cars habitually stored in the pro- | oosed building? |
| APPROVED: | Miscellaneous | odugus i memeronamina |
| 417/44-015- allen my letter | Will work require disturbing of any tree of | |
| | Will there be in charge of the above wo | a public street?no |
| and the street service of the street service s | see that the State and City requiremen | to a person competent to |
| | observed? yes | is pertaining thereto are |
| C\$ 301 | | |
| · | Martin S. Bartley | • |
| INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner By: | math of | 13-00a |

Cert. of Occupancy issued 12/29/64 Form Check Notice Almo co de C no ocos er sees bly 141 oc $(1/\gamma_1,\ldots,\gamma_{n+1},\ldots,\gamma_{n+1})$ $\mathcal{W}_{\mathcal{A}}(\mathcal{A}) = 1.$ • 1 • • 111 21 1 1 to the engineering of the transfer

 \mathbf{k}^{t}